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Use the Classifieds!

562 Co Rd W  $42,500
5.5 acres, small home, several outbuildings 
& full basement.  Room for kids & pets.

555 N. Grant $39,500
562 Co Rd W $42,500
125 N Thompson $46,500
125 E. Ash $47,000
685 W. 6th $49,900
1120 E. 8th $47,500
590 S. Cleveland $52,500
615 N. Court $56,500
1350 W. 5th $57,500
413 Nebraska-Brewster $63,000
115 E. Ash $65,000
Platted ground near I-70 
Colby’s #1 commercial area.

125 S. Lincoln $68,500
225 S. Cleveland $69,500
304 S. Missouri, Selden $69,900
455 Lawrence Dr. $75,000
850 E. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $81,500
1954 Co Rd 9 $87,500
1740 Lynda $87,500
225 Webster $96,900
285 N. Garfield $109,995

920 E. 6th $110,000
260 S. School $115,000
880 Thompson $129,000
1473 Pioneer Ave $129,500
825 W. 8th $130,000
310 S. Garfield $127,000
970 E. 6th $145,000
1810 Harvey Ct. $157,500
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”
355 E. Plum “Spectacular”
Great investment properties located in 
Oakley with great rental history.

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.  
Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

Pat Sloan 460-7495 • Marilyn Meyer 462-2703 • Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

REALTOR®

1235 W 6th  $78,500
1350 sq ft on main floor. 2-3 bdrm & 
1.5 baths. Great updates. Don’t miss it!

355 E Plum
Rarely will a home like this appear on 
the market. Do it justice and take a tour.

125 S Lincoln  $68,500
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, new hardwood 
flooring, full finished basement, large 
family room & master suite w/full bath.

815 Lane Dr  $81,500
New kitchen, open floor plan, sprinklers, 
new siding, guttering & roof have all been 
done. Walk to ball fields or to golf.

115 E Ash  $65,000
Brick with 4 bdrms, 2 baths & attached 
garage. Has sprinklers & privacy fence.

825 W 8th  $130,000
Please Him-Please Her. 4 bdrm, 2 bath 
home with 2 fireplaces. 3 car det. garage.

$3,000 ALLOWANCE+NEW ROOF

310 S Garfield  $127,000
Motivated Seller. Historic Victorian 
w/4 bdrms, 2 baths, formal dining, par-
lor, family room, sitting deck in back, 
nice porch in front, mature trees and 
much more. Hardwood flooring, new 
tile & carpet adds charm & beauty. 
Call for private tour.

MOTIVATED SELLER!!!

1954 Co Rd 9  $87,500
7.8 acres of Paradise! Room for all 
your pets. 3 bdrm, 2 bath home. Has 
a 30x30 rental building. Must see!

Molly says “Go to our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com

to view great virtual tours on all listings.”

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.

• • RESIDENTIAL SPECIALIST • •

390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS  67701 • www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318
MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential

Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

A MUST SEE
Move-in ready 3-5 bungalow

home w/ large front porch,

sprinklers, corner lot & much

more.

490 N. Riddle
$62,500

TRADITIONAL
CHARMER

5 BR, 2 bath, 2-story home w/

lots of history.  Across from city

park.

685 N. Court
$57,000

MAKE OFFER
Brick one-level 3 BR, 2 bath

home, great first home or

retirement home.

1805 W. 5th
$57,900

COME VIEW
Lots of windows in this 3 BR

home w/ large family room &

basement, corner lot.

680 S. Grant
$59,500

FALL IN LOVE
Beautiful older 2-story 5 BR,
3 bath home w/ many up-

grades, you will love it.

455 W. 5th
$104,000

PRICE REDUCED
Must see, make offer and

love this 3 BR in solid loca-

tion & on huge lot.

1005 Villa Vista
$85,500

CITY/COUNTRY
3 BR, 2 bath pre-built home

on 2.8 acres, large open floor

plan & great views.

2394 N. K25
$88,500

A “TEN” KITCHEN
3-4 BR, 2 bath home w/ fantas-

tic fully equipped kitchen, 2-car

grg & room for R.V.

550 S. School
$85,000

OFFER WANTED
Why rent?  Own this 3 BR, 2

bath home w/ bsmt & 2-car

grg.

820 S. Garfield
$39,900

“CHARMER”
4 BR, 2 bath home full of

charm, bsmt, large front

porch & ready for you.

435 W. 4th
$69,950

REDUCED PRICE
3 BR ranch on one-level, 2-
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